
Ariel <ariel@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

Immediate Attention- MISSING TIMECARD- DUE TODAY 

Ariel <ariel@acrobatoutsourcing.com> Thu, Jan 3, 2019 at 9:39 AM
To: Nathan Carraway <nathanc@publichousesf.com>, "Boss, Taylor" <taylor.boss@cafebonappetit.com>,
"Minch, James" <james.minch@cafebonappetit.com>, "Lumbreras, Jorge"
<jorge.lumbreras@cafebonappetit.com>, SF Ops Team <sfops@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

Hello All,
Since we have not received the time card we will be processing the hours as is on the timecard.
If there are any discrepancies please let us know. 
[Quoted text hidden]


